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ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED
PURPOSE OF INDICATING PROPOSED
LOCATIONS OF THE DESIGN.
CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE \WORK
IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
APPLICABLE CODES AND
REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE
THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SYSTEMS
WITH EXISTING SYSTEMS.

|40 car parking

Thomas Mc Inerney Architect reserves
the right to determine a fair and
equitable solution to any problems,
mistakes, oversights or hidden damage.
Please do not hesitate to phone our
office at 319-331-0365, especially
immediately upon discovery a conflict
with the Scope of Work.

Drive

Please do not instinctively produce a
solution or proceed with work that
would result in a change order requiring
reimbursement by the owner.
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Ashton House

Any solutions outside this policy shall be
with prior approval and will be at the
franchisee's or contractor's expense.
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Issue date:
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31.12.2012 |REVISED SITE PLAN

The Ashton House

Adaptive Re-Use Proposal

SHEET INDEX

Sheet Title:
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A-100 Existing Basement Plan SHEET INDEX
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Architect:
NoTES: Thomas Mclnerney
N ARCHITECT
= | TYPICAL EXISTING ITEMS NOT ROOM SCHEDULE 1208 Marcy Street
COMPLYING WITH SAFETY
STANDARDS FOR COMMERCIAL USE: RooM Net Area
Number Room name
I, NO EMERGENCY LIGHTING T01_|GARAGE 558 SF |
1 S CTAR RALLNG AT ALL STAIRS 102 JASSEMBLY WESTL 705 °F ! m
B I
I S Tonmeonror | pssovenper | pes s | |
BUILDING'S WATER SUPPLY , ! ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
(HN 5. HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MAY BE 180 IRR 45 SF I 7 AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED
PRESENT IN EXISTING BUILDING T91_|EAST EXIT 215 SF | |
MATERIALS INSTALLED BEFORE 792 |MECH 30 SF | m Mmﬂww%%mm_Oﬂohmmwumm_hmom.omu
1990 195 fELEC 7 St S , | CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE WORK
I
Fm 196 | STORAGE 124 SF R I IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
198 {CLOSET 15 ST (e} GARAGE , i APPLICABLE CODES AND
199_|CLOSET 40 SF) = , v (B2 REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
ZuSiach , | N AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
L1 ACCESSIBILITY NOTES I +649'—7" | B CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE
| QL =
ITEMS NOT COMPLYING WITH CEILING NOTES: | 7 _ [+Q) ﬁw.pzwvﬂw%xm._mquym_mg SYSTEMS
ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS: | | <! -
i1 B S concrere oo | Ol Y&
I ALL EXISTING DOOR HARDWARE B PRIMARY CONCRETE BEAM: _ .
LOCKSETS +7'-7" ABOVE FINISH FLOOR ORIGINAL ENTRY FROM | ! 1) ._H o.dm_” Mc _:m..:mx >R=q;.m2 reserves
2. EGRESS DISCHARGE EXCEEDS (TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) GARAGE TO BASEMENT - | 7 al the rig t to n_mn.m_.-:_aa a fair and
LEVEL TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE CEILING HEIGHT @ EXISTING WALL IN PLACE | ! equitable solution to any problems,
( 3 AL STAIR RISER AND TREADS BOTTOM OF CAST-IN-PLACE | RADIANT FLOOR PIPING i oversights or hidden damage.
ARE TOO STEEP —_— i
4. mmw%m@ ,mmﬂoo SMALL FOR CONCRETE UPSTAIRS DECK: - | (FLOOR TO CEILING) 7 DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE Please do not hesitate to phone our
WHEELCHAIR USE +8'-7" ABOVE FINISH FLOOR f | ! Number] ROOM Style SIZE—PR WxH INOTES office at 319-331-0365, especially
5. EXISTING BATHING TUB AND (TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) X | 7 = —— e ———— immediately upon discovery a conflict
- SHOWER ARE NOT ACCESSIBLE | F T n - — — with the Scope of Work.
6. DOOR WIDTH ARE OO NARROW 101 GARAGE Hinged — Single 30" x 6-8 i
" FOR MOST DOORS (SEE DOOR , i , 102 GARAGE Overhead — Sectional 200" x 77-0"| - Please do not instinctively produce a
SCHEDULE) I 104 SERVING BAR [Hinged — Double — Exterior—French] PR 2'—6" x 6'=8"] - solution or proceed with work that
L 7. RESTROOM SIGNAGE INDICATING G TG\ I 180 RR Hinged — Single 2-6 x 6-8] - would result in a change order requiring
ACCESSIBILITY — \ e , 190 CLOSET Bifold — Double 4@ 1-3 x 6-8]_ - reimbursement by the owner.
8. me%m%mzmmoﬂwﬂ.m%z%wﬂmi N r / F 192 MECH Hinged — Single 2’—6" x 6'—8" - ) i i i
FACE OF WALL. =N — o 195 ELEC Bifold — Double 70 -0 x 6-8" — >1<mo_.:=o:m outside ns_mho__n<m:m__ be
m | 9. SERVING BAR COUNTER IS TOO esine /S A7) S N XD e 196 STORAGE Hinged — Single 30 x6-8] 3 with prior approval and will be at the
HIGH _ . OOV N < L 2/ S v, Lo ] @_ T98 CLOSET Bifold — Double 70 -6 x 68 - franchisee’s or contractor's expense.
f 13 A@N IIIIII ! WAL Sconce 799 CLOSET Bifold — Double %@ 7 1/2 x 6-8 —
0T Al anTAT T
HH | X UNEVENLY SPACED ﬁ/
\\\\\\ @ I (S STEP AND RISERS N ASSEMBLY EAST ~ NOTES: 110&.02 .
x (NON-ACCESSIBLE) .
BN Ny ~ I. DOOR MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF CHANGE THE DOOR's LOCKET FROM EXISTING
Ll — V N WALL SCONCE N ORBIT-STYLE HANDLE TO A LEVER-STYLE IF THE OCCUPANT LOAD IS UNDER 50. >Qm__,.un_<m Reuse MACQK
I
\\\\\\\\ N +649'—10" AN 2. ACCESSIBLE OPENING
AN SFNISH FLOOR N 6" HIGH Q > T |
H N N | CONEAR FLOOD N mmmmomﬂm 3. DOOR OPENING MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF DOOR(S) ARE REMOVED ZW snton s Eocmm
- FIREPLACE CURB S ELEVATION: +652.00 N (NON-ACCESSIBLE) 4. SAFETY GLAZING MAY BE REQUIRED. 820 West Park Road
L lowa City, lowa 52246
HH N EXISTING
N WATER MAIN SUMP PUMP
>mm?m§ WEST SHUT-OFF
! ~
AN
0/ Project number: 12.08
N | N /<<>Em HEATER .\% .
FLOOR MOUNTED /
- > 14" HIGH MARK Sill Height | Header Height TYPE NOTES Note: © COPYRIGHT 2012
<~ CONCRETE WIDTH | HEIGHT UNAUTHORIZED COPYING,
N MECHANICAL PAD — e — — DISCLOSURE OR CONSTRUCTION
70> 101 56 | 5-0 225 75 Double Hung — WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
S\ 102 5-9 5-0 2-5 75 Picture — BY THOMAS MCINERNEY, ARCHITECT,
3-8 50" 2'-5” 75" Double Hung —— IS PROHIBITED.
1 3 -4 2’—0" 48" 6'—8” Picture ——
Issue date:
3'—4" 2'-0" 5'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window ——
3_4" 20" 50" 70" Gloss Block Window| —— Date Description
m 2'-8" 2’0" 5'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window —— 17.06.2012 |REVIEW
2'-8" 2'-0" 5'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window —— 07.11.2012 |[STATUS
2'-8" 2’0" 5'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window - 31.12.2012 |STATUS
EXISTING ° #_\o: b.\o: u_\o: w_\o: Glass Block Window -
T FRESH AIR INTA 4'-0 4’-0 3’ -0 7' -0 Glass Block Window -
4'—0" 4’-0" 3'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window ——
CAST INPLACE CONCRETE 4 N 3'-4" 3—4" 3'-8” 7'-0" Glass Block Window -
] COLUMN - TYPICAL A0 N o 34 | _4-0 30 70 Glass Block Window|  ——
ﬁ@\ AQ 1'—4" 6'-8" 1'-2” 7'-10" Glass Block Window ——
Qw 1'—4" 6'—-8" 1'-2" 7'-10" Glass Block Window —
N | 4'—0" 4’-0" 3'-0" 7'-0" Glass Block Window ——
2'-8" 2'-0" 5'-2" 7'-2" Picture —— Sheet Title:
2'-8” 2'-0" 52" 7'-2" Picture ——
2'-8” 2’—0" 50" 7'-2" Picture —— D
[ 3 —4" 2’—0" 5'-2” 7'=2" Picture —— HNHMHHZ
PLAN e — — BASEMENT
[T SCALE: |/8" = |'-0" HVHL u Z
o 1 2 4 8
I Sh N
SCALE eet Number:
il > - H Qo
) I | I | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
)i [ I ] I I ] I ] ] I I ] I ] I I ] I I ] I I ] I I ] I I ] I I ] I I ] n ] ]
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41 @ : .
C SAFETY NOTE # 4 AND 5 Architect:
sl
L] SAFETY NOTES: OCCUPANT LOAD TABLE ﬁ M E E
TYPICAL EXISTING ITEMS NOT COMPLYING Room Net Area i
WITH SAFETY STANDARDS FOR Number Room name @ @ Q Thomas M OMBQEQV\
COMMERCIAL USE: 05 |LIVING ROOM 567 SF ARCHITECT
. I, EMERGENCY LIGHTING IS REQUIRED 106 {PORCH ASSEVBIYL 179 SF 1208 Marcy Street
. . lowa City, a 52240-3331
2. SAFETY GLASS REQUIRED (SEE DOOR  ff—08 1BACK HALLWAY 112 s == LI === www.thomasarchitect.com
AND WINDOW SCHEDULES) 109 |STAIRS 27 SF] 6 — 319-331-0365
3. FIREPLACE 110 1PANTRY > S — ] thomas@thor jtect.com
L1 4. STAIRS AND PATFORMS REQUIRE 112_|BACK KITCHEN 253 SF) -
GUARD RAILING 42" ABOVE FLOOR 775 [cLoseT 0 oF
5. MAXIMUM STAIR RISER HEIGHT IS &". 15 TcroseT T oF
6. OVEN AND RANGE REQUIRE A TYPE- | o Toose —F ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
HH L A OO R FOR 20 ToroseT oF - AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED
. BUILDING'S WATER SUPPLY 121 JCLOSET 14 SF SCALE: 1787 = | PURPOSE OF INDICATING PROPOSED
8. ENERGY RECOVERY UNIT FOR 122 [EAST WiNG 795 5F LOCATIONS OF THE DESIGN.
MECHANICAL INCREASED FRESH AIR T25 TeAST Roow o3 oF CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE WORK
N | REQUIREMENTS MAY BE NEEDED. DOOR SCHEDULE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
9. HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MAY BE 124_1SOUTH ROOM 202 SF NORTH ROOM APPLICABLE CODES AND
mm/@mz« IN EXISTING BUILDING ; 125 |CLOSET 33 SF IN [INumber ROOM Style SIZE—PR WxH|NOTES REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
MATERIALS INSTALLED BEFORE 1990. [ 126 |NORTH_ROOM 199 _SF AN 738 EAST WING Hinged - Single 28 x 6-8] - AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
L 150 JCLOSET 21 SP \ 439 EAST WING Hinged — Single 74 x 68| - CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE
136 |RR 47 SF $ \ , SAFETY /OO 440 EAST _WING Hinged — Single 2-4" x 68" - THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SYSTEMS
ACCESSIBILITY NOTES 145 JRR 26 SF / /@ uOmAm T 441 BACK HALLWAY Hinged — Single 3-0" x 6'—8”" — WITH EXISTING SYSTEMS.
ACCESSIBILITY NOTES 155 |RR 68_sf} ( \ a PANTR] 442 EAST ROOM Hinged — Single 2’'-8" x 6'-8" 3
HH 2,259 SF = > — —_—
ITEMS NOT COMPLYING WITH S \ 6 ﬁ 443 LIVING ROOM finged — Single S-2" x6-8] 3 Thomas Mc Inerney Architect reserves
ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS: CEILING HEIGHT : \ ki EAST WING finged — Single 26 x 68 - the right to determine a fair and
+@T,, ABOVE FINISH FLOOR \ ® - 6 Y 4 445 RR finged - Single 2-4" x 68| - equitable solution to any problems
I EXISTING DOOR HARDWARE (TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) \ I @ 446 BACK_HALLWAY Hinged — Single 2-8" x 6-8"] - q - s 4
| LOCKSETS (LEVER STYLE | AR - — U — — mistakes, oversights or hidden damage.
| RR 447 NORTH ROOM Hinged Single 2’-8" x 6'-8 N
REQUIRED) - TYPICAL | o CLOSET O - - — — Please do not hesitate to phone our
2. EGRESS DISCHARGE EXCEEDS | 448 BACK KITCHEN Hinged — Single 2’-0" x 6'-8 - office at 319-331-0365, especiall
LEVEL TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE | /ﬂ>QA HALLWAY [e] 449 PORCH ASSEMBLY' Hinged — Single 30" x 68" 1 y ) 65, esp y
3. ALL STAIR RISER AND TREADS / mE 450 | PORCH ASSEMBLY |Hinged — Double — Exterior—French| PR 2—8" x 6'-8"] 3 immediately upon discovery a conflict
H ARE TOO STEEP W 451 LIVING ROOM Hinged — Single 27-6" x 687 - with the Scope of Work.
4 REOTROOMS ARE 190 SMALL 452 SOUTH ROOM Hinged — Single SO0 x 68| 3 Please do not instinctively produce a
5 EXISTING BATHING TUB AND 453 |PORCH ASSEMBLY| _ Sliding — Double — Full Lite PR 3-6" x 6-8 - solution or proceed with work that
HH SHOWER ARE NOT ACCESSIBLE 454 SOUTH ROOM Hinged — Single 2-6" x 6-8 - would result in a change order requiring
6. DOOR WIDTH ARE TOO NARROW 455 EAST_ROOM Hinged — Single 2-6" x 68 - reimbursement by the owner.
FOR MOST DOORS (SEE DOOR 456 EAST ROOM Hinged — Single 2'—4" x 6'-8" -
mmomﬁ%%mmv IONAGE INDICATING 457 BACK KITCHEN Hinged — Single 30" x 6-8" 1 >..._< uo_.czo:u outside this .vo:@ shall be
E | 7 >00mm.mﬁ>u:? NAGE INDICATIN B 458 BACK HALLWAY Hinged — Single T8 x 6-8] - with prior approval and will be at the
8. WALL SCONCES SHALL NOT 459 NORTH_ROOM Sliding — Double — Full Lite PR 2’—4" x 6'=8"| - franchisee’s or contractor's expense.
PROTRUDE MORE THAN 4' FROM CLOSET @ 460 BACK_HALLWAY Hinged — Single 30" x 6-8| -
FACE OF WALL. 465 LIVING ROOM Cased Opening 3-0" x 6'—8" —
L1 466 CLOSET Hinged — Single 32" x 6-8"| 1
467 BACK HALLWAY Cased Opening 3-0" x 68" 2 A .
481 LIVING ROOM I.,:mma — Double — Exterior—French PR 2'—8" x 6'-8”" - 1W°.hmnﬂ .
L1 NOTES: i
I. DOOR MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF CHANGE THE DOOR's LOCKET FROM EXISTING >Qm——..vﬂ_<m Reuse MﬂCQV\
ORBIT-STYLE HANDLE TO A LEVER-STYLE IF THE OCCUPANT LOAD IS UNDER 50.
EAST WING 2. ACCESSIBLE OPENING Q ? '
Hal E 3. DOOR OPENING MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF DOOR(S) ARE REMOVED ZW >m ton's EOEMW
4. SAFETY GLAZING MAY BE REQUIRED.
820 West Park Road
il & WINDOW SCHEDULE lowa Ciy, lowa 52245
MARK SlZE Sill Height | Header Height TYPE NOTES
| €l €eaaer el
LIVING ROOM WIDTH JHEIGHT 9 9
—— 1 1-9 5-0 -0 7 =0 Double Hung ——
[105] 2 T7-9 570 —0 70 Double Huna|  ——
EAST ROOM 3 3-2 57—0 —0 70 Picture —
e 4 2 -2 2 -5 =i 7 =0 Double Hung e .
Q B Ao0R (TYP) 5 2-2 26 76 7—0 DH — 36x60] _—— Project number: 12.08
| . 6 3 —4 3—10 3 —2 7 =0 Double Hung ——
7 79 570 270 70 DH — 36x60] —— N .
- ote: © COPYRIGHT 2012
IF OCCUPANT LOAD EXCEEDS 49, 8 3-6 57—0 27—0 70 Picture —
EGRESS OPENINGS SHALL SWING 9 79 570 270 70 DH — 36x60] —— UNAUTHORIZED COPYING,
] N THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL 10 ) ARS) 30 70 DH — 36x60] —— DISCLOSURE OR CONSTRUCTION
AND HAVE PANIC 1 m W \w H W 4 \W \m W \m DH = ﬁumxmo —— WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
HARDWARE-TYPICAL — — — — icture ——
ST I L WA = =5 ST e BY THOMAS MCINERNEY, ARCHITECT,
N V 4 2—3 T—7 =5 7—0 DH — 36x60] —— IS PROHIBITED.
mR & 5 |18 1727 4-10 —2 70 DH — 36x60] _—— .
@ Y 37 /2| 4—10 = 70 Picture — Issue date:
7 |1—8 374 #—10 —2 70 DH — 36x60] —— P
Y 8 34 -8 —2 70 DH — 36x60] _—= Date Description
Ha % 5 | 34 48 —2 70 DH_— S6x60]  —— 17.06.2012 | REVIEW
20 |35 374 o— —0 7—0 Picture —
< - 2= = =5 Bl = 07.11.2012 | STATUS
B @ mmmmmww,m,:? ACCESSIBILITY] /\ 22 |3-5 374 5-0 —0 70 Picture A 31.12.2012 | REVISED
@ NOTE #8& 23 3 -5 5-0 -0 7 -0 Picture -
L = PORCH ASSEMBLY 25 314 50 —0 7—0 Picture —
7 26 3 -4 5 -0 =0 7 =0 Picture e
Q 27 34 5—0 —0 70 Picture —
—— 2x4 STUDS @ 16" O.C. 28 32 570 —0 70 DH — 36x60] ——
L] WITH GYPSUM WALL 29 |70 174 5-0 —0 70 Picture —
=] BOARD ASSEMBLY EACH 30 _[3-1 3/4] 5— = 70 DH — 36x60] ——
! FACE 31 - - - 70 Picture —
™~ SOUTH ROOM ﬁ 2 =2 4 - =g Eicture —
N\ ! — e — 58 Bicore —
| 6 7 \ DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FROM mw \w — = =5 Bicture —
EDGE OF FINISH OPENING TO = — — — — = — i1
(— OUTSIDE FACE OF WALL FRAMING Aw = = W m LSS Sheet Title:
_\”54“ B - - - — cture ——
o - o e G o — EXISTING
[ AHHV AHHV —\V 10" | My 39 5-0 =0 7 =0 Picture ——
SEEAEe @ 7 AN 40 50 =0 7=0 Picture — =
| | 41 5-0 —0 7 =0 Picture ——
= S 32 50 0 70 Picture — UPSTAIRS
S— 2 WALL TO WALL DIMENSIONS e S 5" T Brctore —
M F SHOWN ARE FROM EDGE OF
—_— R - — 44 5-0 -0 7 =0 Picture ——
\— SAFETY NOTE # 4 AND 5 i N %ﬂ?ﬂ@iﬁzo TO FACE OF WALL 75 =5 = 70 Souble Hamal ——= — H;»P H L
HEIGHT OF 7 CENTER LINE OF Mw Wﬂ% w Hw M — ooc_um%:qm%o -
i B \ WALLS SHALL 1 STRUCTURAL COLUMN 7 T—6 o R Pigture
0o 1 2 4 8 N TERMINATE T .
BOTTOM OF Sheet Number:
PLAN NG e — DECK NoTES:
L SCALE: 1/8" = SCALE A. mmmﬂwmw:@m MAY BE -
7 T I T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
j [ | ] [ | ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] ] ] ]
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DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE {» & Tt Architect:
L] Number ROOM Style SIZE—PR WxH INOTESE | ey e e oo o | L]
100 EAST EXIT Hinged — Single 3'-0" x 6'-8" |
101 ASSEMBLY EAST Hinged — Single 30" x 6-8 | ‘N‘TOENM EOMBWEQV\
104 ASSEMBLY WEST |Hinged — Double — Vision Lite] PR 3'-0" x 6’8" | ARCHITECT
m | 180 RR Hinged — Single 2'-6" x 6'-8" | 1208 Marcy Street ||
190 CLOSET Bifold — Double 4 @ 1"-3" x 6'—8"
192 MECH Hinged — Single 2'—6" x 6'-8"
195 ELEC Bifold — Double 4@ 1"-0" x 6'=8" e \
L] 196 THE_VAULT Hinged — Single 3'-0" x 6’8" L]
198 CLOSET Bifold — Double 4 @ 1"-8" x 6'-8" I\/ﬁ REMOVE EXISTING GARAGE
199 CLOSET Bifold — Double 4 @7 1/2" x 6'-8" DOOR AND INSTALL EGRESS
506 VESTIBULE Hinged — Single 7-0" x 6-8 VESTIBULE DOOR AND MATCHING ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
A e E WALL ASSEMBLY AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED mE|
PURPOSE OF INDICATING PROPOSED
NOTES: B LOCATIONS OF THE DESIGN.
200/ CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE WORK
E | I. DOOR MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF CHANGE THE DOOR's LOCKET FROM EXISTING IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL i
ORBIT-STYLE HANDLE TO A LEVER-STYLE IF THE OCCUPANT LOAD IS UNDER 50. APPLICABLE CODES AND
FAUX VINTAGE GARAGE
2. ACCESSIBLE OPENING e oo; zoo G REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
PROPOSED GARAGE EGRESS AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
L 3. DOOR OPENING MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF DOOR(S) ARE REMOVED ASSEMBLY CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE L
THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SYSTEMS
4. SAFETY GLAZING MAY BE REQUIRED WITH EXISTING SYSTEMS.
L 5. DOOR SHALL MATCH APPEARANCE OF INTEGRAL WALL ASSEMBLY L]
Thomas Mc Inerney Architect reserves
the right to determine a fair and
equitable solution to any problems,
m | DEMOLISH EXISTING THRESHOLD, mistakes, oversights or hidden damage. ||
LOWER BOTTOM OF OPENING TO Please do not hesitate to phone our

MATCH EXISTING ELEVATION OF
FLOOR PROVIDE LEVEL
TRANSITION BETWEEN OUTSIDE
— AND IN, PROVIDE PANIC HARDWARE
IF OCCUPANT LOAD IS 50 OR
MORE.

office at 319-331-0365, especially
immediately upon discovery a conflict
with the Scope of Work. L

B Please do not instinctively produce a
solution or proceed with work that

E would result in a change order requiring

reimbursement by the owner.

||||||| 36" wide EGRESS DOOR

Any solutions outside this policy shall be
WITH PANIC HARDWARE
ASSEMBLY EAST

with prior approval and will be at the N
/ o [o3] ALTERNATE ACTION FOR franchisee's or contractor's expense.
,T S N ACCESSIBILITY:
PROVIDE 5-0" x 50" DEMOLISH EXISTING
LI | /mmwﬁmww@mﬂwwzﬂ st LANDING W/ RAMP TO THRESHOLD, LOWER OR LI
EXISTING SLAB > HEIGHTEN DOOR. . .
I ... ep——— 649'—10" AN PROVIDE LEVEL Project :
| N \\ TRANSITION BETWEEN
L N OUTSIDE AND IN, H L
.@: N ity Adaptive Reuse Study
| . HARDWARE IF
OCCUPANT LOAD IS 50 I
i | SRRt Ned Ashton's House
|_H|
W RELOCATE ELECTRICAL 820 West Park Road
EQUIPMENT TO UPSTAIRS ;
mE | ABOVE 500 YEAR FLOOD lowa City, lowa 52246 mE
L .@» | ELEVATION (TYPICAL) L
|
|
|
L | . L
QW RELOCATE MESHANICAL
| mmmqw mwﬁmkﬂ Lzmm Project number: 12.08
(. | ELEVATION (OPTIONAL) g
Note: © COPYRIGHT 2012
B UNAUTHORIZED COPYING,
Ll DISCLOSURE OR CONSTRUCTION Ll
q WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
BY THOMAS MCINERNEY, ARCHITECT,
IS PROHIBITED.
i OCCUPANT LOAD TABLE fssue date: il
Date Description
= | ROOM Occupancy Net Area | LOAD FACTOR | OCCUPANT LOAD 17.06.2012 | REVIEW s
| Number Room name 07.11.2012 | REVIEW
W 101 |VESTIBULE circulation 558 SF 0 0 18.12.2012 | RESUBMITTAL
HH | 102 |ASSEMBLY WEST assembly 766 SF 15 51.0 31.12.2012 | RESUBMITTAL L
L 103 | ASSEMBLY EAST assembly 247 SF 15 16.5
1] | 104 [SERVING BAR kitchen 87 SF 200 4 1]
| 191 |EAST EXIT circulation 215 SF 0 0
L 192 |MECH m-—e 90 SF 300 .3
.| 195 |ELEC accessory storage 7 SF 300 .0 il
196 |THE VAULT accessory storage| 124 SF 300 4 Sheet Title:
198 |CLOSET accessory storage 16 SF 300 Al
(1] 199 |CLOSET accessory storage 40 SF 300 N vaowomu—ww (1]
2,150 SF 68.9
DOWNSTAIRS
. |_H|

Sheet Number:

: A=-110 |

-~ - " o om L oo® - omox x & om
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IF OCCUPANT LOAD EXCEEDS 49, EGRESS OPENINGS SHALL SWING IN THE

é 6 DIRECTION OF TRAVEL AND HAVE PANIC HARDWARE-TYPICAL Architect:
SAFETY NOTE # 4 AND 5

PROTECT
EXISTING 39
FIXED TABLE

Thomas Mclnerney
ARCHITECT

SAFETY NOTES:

TYPICAL EXISTING ITEMS NOT COMPLYING WITH SAFETY STANDARDS FOR COMMERCIAL USE:

H . lows $2340.3331
I. EMERGENCY LIGHTING IS REQUIRED.
2. SAFETY GLASS REQUIRED (SEE DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULES) OCCUPANT LOAD TABLE s.:.wm__.w%w_mﬂ» e.wewm._:
3. FIREPLACE 319-331-036!
L] 4. STAIRS AND PLATFORMS REQUIRE GUARD RAILING 42" ABOVE FLOOR ROOM Occupancy Net Area | LOAD FACTOR | OCCUPANT LOAD
5. MAXIMUM STAIR RISER HEIGHT IS 8" Number Room name
6. OVEN AND RANGE REQUIRE A TYPE-| EXHAUST HOOD
7. BACK FLOW PREVENTER FOR BUILDING'S WATER SUPPLY 105 |OPEN MEETING AREA assembly 1,116 SF 15 744 ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
8. ENERGY RECOVERY UNIT FOR MECHANICAL INCREASED FRESH AIR REQUIREMENTS MAY 106 JPORCH ASSEMBLY circulation 179 SE 0 0 AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED
(1] BE NEEDED. TURRET AREA 108 |BACK HALLWAY circulation 66 SF 0 0
9. HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MAY BE PRESENT IN EXISTING BUILDING MATERIALS INSTALLED 705 ISTARS rulat 36 SF o o PURPOSE OF INDICATING PROPOSED
BEFORE 1990 REMOVE EXISTING WALL AND INSTALL crediation LOCATIONS OF THE DESIGN.
DOOR #482 FOR CATERING STAFF 110 |PANTRY accessory storage S5 SF 300 .0 CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE WORK
| 112 | TURRET AREA kitchen 241 SF 200 1.2 IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
CATERING 115 |CLOSET accessory storage 10 SF 300 .0 APPLICABLE CODES AND
118 |CLOSET accessory_storage 11 SF 300 .0 REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
124 JORESSING froow A 22 5] O 0 CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE
171 125 |EXIST MECH accessory storage 33 SF 300 1 THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SYSTEMS
126 |CATERING kitchen 199 SF 200 1.0 WITH EXISTING SYSTEMS.
ACCESBIBILITY NOTES REVOVE / @ 730 |CLOSET accessory storage| 21 SF 300 K
i ITEMS NOT COMPLYING WITH ﬂw@%m,z? é MM.V mwomﬂ ooommmﬂQ >ﬂoa@m M Mm umo .m Thomas Mc Inerney Architect reserves
ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS: COUNTERTOP, the right to determine a fair and
CEILING HEIGHT : " BASE AND 145 |RR N-A 26 SF 0 0 equitable solution to any problems,
F I EXISTING DOOR HARDWARE w%}m%m%%m M%%ﬁ%%ﬂmﬂ NOTED) . WALL 155 |RR N-A 68 _SF 0 0 mistakes, oversights or hidden damage.
%m%mmmw ?w/«mmw/mém - CABINETRY 2,273 SF 76.9 Please do not hesitate to phone our
2. EGRESS DISCHARGE EXCEEDS W office at 319-331-0365, especially
LEVEL TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE - immediately upon discovery a conflict
HH 3. ALL STAIR RISER AND TREADS i with the Scope of Work.
ARE TOO STEEP I
4. RESTROOMS ARE TOO SMALL 7 Please do not instinctively produce a
FOR WHEELCHAIR USE solution or proceed with work that
ER 5. EXISTING BATHING TUB AND would result in a change order requiring
c wmw/m\m/mwm MMMW%OQ ﬂwwmw@ reimbursement by the owner.
woomkvOmmﬁ DOORS (SEE DOOR DOOR SCHEDULE Any solutions outside this policy shall be
ULl ] . kK
m | ~. RESTROOM SIGNAGE INDICATING Number ROOM Style SIZE—PR WxH|NOTES with prior _m__un3<m_ and s.:: be at the
ACCESSIBILITY DISASSEMBLE WALL N 444 OPEN MEETING AREA Hinged — Single 2'—6" x 6'-8" — franchisee’s or contractor's expense.
&. WALL SCONCES SHALL NOT S 445 RR Hinged — Single 2-4 x 68| -
ASSEMBLY FROM 1 cLosET / " -
PROTRUDE MORE THAN 4" FROM . S ¥ - - ——
FINISH FLOOR TO 12 e ¥ \ é 446 BACK_HALLWAY' Hinged — Single 2-8" x 6-8 -
L FACE OF WALL. BELOW BOTTOM OF L29; \\“\ @ X 447 CATERING Hinged — Single 2'-8" x 68" -
EXISTING CEILING. - ﬂ v//\s\\ N 449 PORCH ASSEMBLY Hinged — Single 3'—0" x 68" 1 Project :
\ S % @ 450 OPEN_MEETING AREA |Hinged — Double — Exterior—French (2)] PR 2-8" x 6-8'] 3 ] )
! 451 OPEN_MEETING_AREA Hinged — Single 26" x 68| - .
(171 ! 452 DRESSING ROOM Hinged — Single 30 x 6-8] 5 >QNUH—<0 Reuse MHCQ<
T 453 PORCH ASSEMBLY Sliding — Double — Full Lite PR 3—6" x 6—8" =
454 DRESSING ROOM Hinged — Single 26" x 68" - Q‘ T |
= | SEMOVE WALLS AROUND 455 OPEN_MEETING AREA Hinged — Single 2'-6" x 68" - Z@ >m ton's EOSMW
FIREPLACE A CLOSET, STAIRWAY LEAVING THE BOTTOM 456 JOPEN MEETING AREA Hinged — Single 24" x 6-8] - 820 West Park Road
& Y 42" HIGH OF WALL TO ACT NOW 457 NORTH_FOYER Hinged — Single 3-0" x 6-8" 1 .
L1 OPEN MEETING AREA V/ / r\w\»\\ AS GUARD PROTECTION FROM 758 PANTRY Hinged — Single T 6 x 6-8] - lowa City, lowa 52246
| a / /\ 4 FALLING 459 CATERING Sliding — Double — Full Lite PR 2'—4" x 6'—8" —
Ty - DISASSEMBLE WALL ASSEMBLY 466 CLOSET Hinged — Single 32" x 6-8" 1
+658'—10 D
FINISH FLOOR (TYP.) AN FROM FINISH FLOOR TO | 2" 481 OPEN_MEETING AREA| Hinged — Double — Exterior—French PR 2-8 x 6-8"] -
/r/ﬂ/ BELOW BOTTOM OF EXISTING 482 CATERING Hinged — Single 3'—0" x 6'—8" 1
Ml RN CEILING 483 RR Hinged — Single T 6" x 68| -
A NOTES:
EAST ROOM I. DOOR MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF CHANGE THE DOOR's LOCKET FROM EXISTING ORBIT-STYLE HANDLE TO A .
@ PrY LEVER-STYLE IF THE OCCUPANT LOAD IS UNDER 50. Project number: 12.08
. b 2. ACCESSIBLE OPENING
3. DOOR OPENING MAY BE ACCESSIBLE IF DOOR(S) ARE REMOVED .
PROTECT AND 4. SAFETY GLAZING MAY BE REQUIRED. Note: © COPYRIGHT 2012

IF OCCUPANT LOAD EXCEEDS 49,
EGRESS OPENINGS SHALL SWING
IN THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

AND HAVE PANIC
HARDWARE-TYPICAL

UNAUTHORIZED COPYING,
DISCLOSURE OR CONSTRUCTION
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

BY THOMAS MCINERNEY, ARCHITECT,
IS PROHIBITED.

Wx_mjzo HVAC CONDENSER Issue date:
Date Description

MAINTAIN EXISTING
OVERHEAD
MECHANICAL SOFFIT

17.06.2012 | REVIEW

© )\

07.11.2012 | STATUS

ACCESSIBILITY \ / ACCESSIBILITY]

/\ 18.12.2012 | REVIEW REVISIONS
LZZZZZZ7227———— DISASSEMBLE AND REMOVE EXISTING 2x4 STUDS 31.12.2012 | REVIEW REVISIONS

NOTE #& NOTE #8&

@ 16"0.C. MITH GYPSUM WALL BOARD
ASSEMBLY EACH FACE

(171 & PORCH ASSEMBLY

16"0.C. WITH GYPSUM

E* EXISTING 2x4 STUDS @

WALL BOARD ASSEMBLY
EACH FACE

DRESSING ROOM

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FROM e
EDGE OF FINISH OPENING TO Sheet Title:

|
ﬁ REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE FOR
N/ OPENING SIZE

! __ OUTSIDE FACE OF WALL FRAMING
L
[T )
/ | EXISTING STAIRS TO FLOOR. PLAN 1o 2 UupP me>Hmm
||||| \\
REMAIN UNDER
p = ELEVATED RAMP SCALE: 1/8" = 0" 1 - ] PILLAN
== LCAN | L____] PLATFORM Q - WALL TO WALL
é / 0o 1 2 4 8 ‘\h\z o DIMENSIONS
| SAFETY NOTE SHOWN ARE FROM
#4 AND 5 r-.ll NOTE: 7 N EDGE OF WALL
o HEIGHT OF CENTER FRAMING TO FACE
m | +658'—10 SCALE WALLS SHALL | LINE OF OF WALL FRAMING

OP OF PLATFORM .
| _— PROVIDE AND CONSTRUCT N TERMINATE T STRUCTURAL Sheet Number:

- ACCESSIBLE RAISED PLATFORM wmmﬂoz OF COLUMN
- sl ” GRAPHIC LEGEND =111
" -

12/31/2012 2:42:03 PM, _ Copyright 2012 Thomas Mclnerney, Architect




L e — n — ¥ —— c —— ¥ —— c —— ¥ —— c —— ¥ W W ¥ —— ¥ —— ¥ — c N N u

Architect:

Thomas Mclnerney
ARCHITECT

| INSTALL CRITTER
PROTECTION

REPAIR METAL FLASHING
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thomas@thomasarchitect.com
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!

~=|| ITEMS SHOWN ARE DIAGRAMMATIC
= AND ARE SHOWN FOR THE LIMITED
e - - PURPOSE OF INDICATING PROPOSED
R not ~— LOCATIONS OF THE DESIGN.
ICE AND WATER SHELD o9 CONTRACTORS SHALL PROVIDE WORK
2T Or b1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
et o APPLICABLE CODES AND
Trusses REGULATIONS REQUIRED BY THE
= AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
oM Doz msuusmon CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE
i awicay e THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SYSTEMS
=19 BATI INSULATION WITH EXISTING SYSTEMS.

(VERIFY IN FIELD)

(GO
&
A

m
@
[LOrh

e

o

GUTTER W/
DOWNSPOUTS

/ Thomas Mc Inerney Architect reserves

ROOF S0fF the right to determine a fair and

equitable solution to any problems,
mistakes, oversights or hidden damage.
Please do not hesitate to phone our
office at 319-331-0365, especially
N N N immediately upon discovery a conflict
with the Scope of Work.

uf\f\
+656.58 ' =
UPSTAIRS FINISH FLOOR
+657.18'
500-YEAR :
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION ===

DOUBLE-HUNG — Please do not instinctively produce a
b solution or proceed with work that
would result in a change order requiring
reimbursement by the owner.

Q w%%ﬂm , — — — — — — — — — Any solutions outside this policy shall be
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION with prior approval and will be at the
franchisee's or contractor's expense.

| W_ SOUTH ELEVATION - UPSTAIRS ENTRY
- _||_r H_H ||||||||||||||||||| SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
R Adaptive Reuse Study

Ned Ashton's House

H. €58.58 '
6 WEST ELEVATION i - 820 West Park Road
SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0 1, lowa City, lowa 52246

70

Project :

VARIES

L (I
—H >
5 EAR >
AQV BASE u@ ELEVATION
—— PRECAST LINTEL _
: concrte -
SUPERSTRUCTURE
ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF - -
Ha TYPICAL Project number: 12.08
Note: © COPYRIGHT 2012
UNAUTHORIZED COPYING,
L1 DISCLOSURE OR CONSTRUCTION
. WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
i BY THOMAS MCINERNEY, ARCHITECT,
IS PROHIBITED.
Issue date:
WINDOW Dat D ipti
. | — m\ﬁ%mbnz ate escription
Ha STONE VENEER g 17.06.2012 | REVIEW
) 07.11.2012 | STATUS
CAOTIN PLACE CONCRETE +es200" 17.12.2012 | RESUBMIT TO SHPO
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| ﬁu T\M/\\/@
+658.58"
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L 500-VEAR
B7 BASE FLOOD ELEVATION CGRADE o
B _ = S .
£ FOUNDATION GRADE BEAM PO
- LK .
| 77 ) /\\\V//\\ R
= IR d itle:
It Hg—— &0 > S Sheet Title
e BASE FLOOD ELEVATION E conmuwous | BT Lo
Tl ITEERN -H roone S PROPOSED
. Agr +OmuwwO‘mw, — GRADE BEAM | b By - vae H m
TOP OF SLAB @ LOWE: & _ > m
] _— — ] FLOOR ELEVATION ] s
EXISTING WALL SCONGE_ LLAMINATE sareTY GlazinG "CONVERT EXISTING GARAGE OVERHEAD DOOR PLAN
- TYPICAL OF 4 LITES INTO 40 WIDE x 68" HIGH HINGED EGRESS
DOOR WITH MATCHING WALL ASSEMBLY
.|

SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

NORTH EAST ELEVATION EAST ELEVATION @ GARAGE R Sheet Number:
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